
Show #63780: CORHA Patriotic Series Show II

NRHA 1100: Open - Shown: 8  (Added Money: $500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 822 CHIPS DUN RIGHT MERI MARSH 72.50 FREDERICK R CHRISTEN$281.64

2 146 SMART DUAL CHIC STEPHEN T SIADIK JR 72.00 KATHLEEN DONNELLY$219.06

3 708 IZZY SMART BRENT MARSH 71.50 KIM D RUBLE$125.18

4 720 HIGHROLLINREVOLUTION MARY ALICE BEAN 70.50 JOHN SEEGER/FRANK 

5 706 KATIESTEIN SHANNON L FOWLER 69.00 QUINN SELNER

6T 856 OPTIMUS PRIME MARCO FORMENTIN 0.00 CHRIS BALLARD

6T 854 MERCEDES KENZ MARCO FORMENTIN 0.00 KENNETH KREBS

6T 749 GUNS SUGAR CHEX ANDREW SEAMAN 0.00 ABIGAIL HARDY

NRHA 1200: Intermediate Open - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $250.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 822 CHIPS DUN RIGHT MERI MARSH 72.50 FREDERICK R CHRISTEN$136.65

2 146 SMART DUAL CHIC STEPHEN T SIADIK JR 72.00 KATHLEEN DONNELLY$106.29

3 708 IZZY SMART BRENT MARSH 71.50 KIM D RUBLE$60.74

4 720 HIGHROLLINREVOLUTION MARY ALICE BEAN 70.50 JOHN SEEGER/FRANK 

5 846 FASHIONABLY ROWDY LESLIE GILLESPIE-DARROW 68.50 PATRICK K KNEPLEY

6 769 HOLLYNICS QUIET RIOT BRANDY MURPHY 68.00 KIM BARRETT

7 753 IMA GUNNATRASHYA VINCIENZO SANTOS 0.00 ROBERT STEIN

NRHA 1301: Limited Open - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $200.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 708 IZZY SMART BRENT MARSH 71.50 KIM D RUBLE$130.83

2T 720 HIGHROLLINREVOLUTION MARY ALICE BEAN 70.50 JOHN SEEGER/FRANK $43.61

2T 847 BOOMERSTAR ALOMAR BRENT MARSH 70.50 LYNN M MILLER$43.61

4 836 SUPER COOL WRANGLER DANE G JOHNSON 68.00 DANE G JOHNSON

5 808 WHIZ IN THE SNO ANDREW SEAMAN 66.00 JESSICA DANIELS

NRHA 1350: Rookie Professional - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $200.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 708 IZZY SMART BRENT MARSH 71.50 KIM D RUBLE$120.00

2T 872 JAC N JEWELS SPARK CARRIE LYNCH 70.50 TYLER BAUMGARDT$40.00

2T 847 BOOMERSTAR ALOMAR BRENT MARSH 70.50 LYNN M MILLER$40.00

NRHA 1400: Non Pro - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 883 RED RIVER BANJO ROBERT M GELLART 72.00 ROBERT M GELLART$260.27

2T 815 THE SHINEY WHIZ JENNIFER KASPER 71.00 MINDY TRUEX$159.05

2T 738 SIOUX SHINER RONNY LANE COLSTON 71.00 KEVIN M COLSTON$159.05

4 766 DUNNIT WITH SPOOK SUSAN LEWIS 70.50 SUSAN LEWIS

5 812 WHIZ GOOD TO GO LARRY MC COLLOUGH 69.00 LARRY MC COLLOUGH

6 132 CUSTOMS SUN LAUREN MCCAMBRIDGE- 62.00 LAUREN MCCAMBRIDGE-

NRHA 1500: Intermediate Non Pro - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $250.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 883 RED RIVER BANJO ROBERT M GELLART 72.00 ROBERT M GELLART$136.65

2T 815 THE SHINEY WHIZ JENNIFER KASPER 71.00 MINDY TRUEX$83.51

2T 738 SIOUX SHINER RONNY LANE COLSTON 71.00 KEVIN M COLSTON$83.51

4T 766 DUNNIT WITH SPOOK SUSAN LEWIS 70.50 SUSAN LEWIS

4T 862 JUSTA SMART STAR NIGEL LANCASTER 70.50 NIGEL LANCASTER
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6 812 WHIZ GOOD TO GO LARRY MC COLLOUGH 69.00 LARRY MC COLLOUGH

7 132 CUSTOMS SUN LAUREN MCCAMBRIDGE- 62.00 LAUREN MCCAMBRIDGE-

NRHA 1600: Limited Non Pro - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $200.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 883 RED RIVER BANJO ROBERT M GELLART 72.00 ROBERT M GELLART$92.35

2 841 SHINING SMOKING GUN JUNE KRETZSCHMER 71.50 JUNE KRETZSCHMER$69.26

3T 815 THE SHINEY WHIZ JENNIFER KASPER 71.00 MINDY TRUEX$34.63

3T 738 SIOUX SHINER RONNY LANE COLSTON 71.00 KEVIN M COLSTON$34.63

5 862 JUSTA SMART STAR NIGEL LANCASTER 70.50 NIGEL LANCASTER

6T 734 CROME PLATED HOTROD MEGHAN BEURY 68.00 MEGHAN BEURY

6T 759 ROOSTERS MYRA TAMMY STOLTZ 68.00 JEFFREY STOLTZ, 

8 737 LIBERTY CHIC CYNDI CARTER 63.50 CYNDI CARTER

9T 763 SHEZ A SPANISH DUNIT ROSE STANKIEWICZ 62.00 RODE STANKIEWICZ

9T 132 CUSTOMS SUN LAUREN MCCAMBRIDGE- 62.00 LAUREN MCCAMBRIDGE-

NRHA 1650: Prime Time Non Pro - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 883 RED RIVER BANJO ROBERT M GELLART 72.00 ROBERT M GELLART$10.83

2 766 DUNNIT WITH SPOOK SUSAN LEWIS 70.50 SUSAN LEWIS$7.22

3 812 WHIZ GOOD TO GO LARRY MC COLLOUGH 69.00 LARRY MC COLLOUGH

4 759 ROOSTERS MYRA TAMMY STOLTZ 68.00 JEFFREY STOLTZ, 

5 737 LIBERTY CHIC CYNDI CARTER 63.50 CYNDI CARTER

NRHA 1700: Novice Horse Open - Shown: 14 (Added Money: $300.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 730 MELON KALI DREAMS RICK WEAVER 71.50 JEFFERY A & JULIE A $126.91

1T 764 HEZA CUSTOM CASH JESSE P GENTILE 71.50 LORI BAKER$126.91

1T 917 SHOOTING SPARKS STEPHEN T SIADIK JR 71.50 LARRY BAUGHMAN$126.91

4T 848 DUNNIT WITH ATTITUDE BRENT MARSH 70.50 MERI MARSH$44.65

4T 767 DONT TOUCH MY JAC KEITH CEDDIA 70.50 MYRA BARROWMAN$44.65

6T 814 I CAN CAN YOU JESSE L WESTFALL 70.00 JESSE L WESTFALL

6T 753 IMA GUNNATRASHYA VINCIENZO SANTOS 70.00 ROBERT STEIN

8 761 SMART SKIER LESLIE GILLESPIE-DARROW 69.00 LESLIE DARROW

9 846 FASHIONABLY ROWDY LESLIE GILLESPIE-DARROW 68.00 PATRICK K KNEPLEY

10 799 MALIBU WIMPY SCOTT MC FARLAND 67.00 DOUGHAS CARLIN

11 769 HOLLYNICS QUIET RIOT BRANDY MURPHY 66.50 KIM BARRETT

12T 763 SHEZ A SPANISH DUNIT ANDREW SEAMAN 0.00 RODE STANKIEWICZ

12T 664 ELECTRIC SLYDE RYAN FRITCH 0.00 ROGER FRITCH

12T 863 SMOKIN WITH ROYALTY NICHOLAS R NELSON 0.00 STEPHANIE RAINES

NRHA 1750: Novice Horse Level 2 - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $300.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 872 JAC N JEWELS SPARK CARRIE LYNCH 71.50 TYLER BAUMGARDT$170.90

1T 730 MELON KALI DREAMS RICK WEAVER 71.50 JEFFERY A & JULIE A $170.90

3T 848 DUNNIT WITH ATTITUDE BRENT MARSH 70.50 MERI MARSH

3T 706 KATIESTEIN SHANNON L FOWLER 70.50 QUINN SELNER

5 814 I CAN CAN YOU JESSE L WESTFALL 70.00 JESSE L WESTFALL

NRHA 1800: Novice Horse Non Pro - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $300.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney
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1 811 OAKIES POCO CHLOE WHITNEY LAUCK 72.00 WHITNEY LAUCK$170.92

2 817 RIO ONE STEP CLOSER ASHTON KNERR 71.50 TODD KNERR$128.19

3T 857 BOOMBOOM FOR CASH RUTH SHADE 70.50 RUTH SHADE$64.10

3T 813 COON TAIL KITTY CALLIE LOOKABAUGH 70.50 CALLIE LOOKABAUGH$64.10

5T 683 ANNIES MISS SKEET LARRY T GRUNTZ 70.00 LARRY T GRUNTZ

5T 851 SOMEDAY WELL KNOW THOMAS F DALEY 70.00 THOMAS F DALEY

7 875 AMILLION GUNS SCOTT NIEKAMP 69.50 SCOTT NIEKAMP

8T 804 WIMPYS STEPPED UP LINDSAY M BAAR 68.50 LORRI PETERSEN

8T 825 MIA MAGNUM HOLLY PHILLIPS 68.50 HOLLY PHILLIPS

10 877 QUINT ESSENTIAL LOGAN DOWNEY 66.00 SHAUN DOWNEY

11 132 CUSTOMS SUN LAUREN MCCAMBRIDGE- 0.00 LAUREN MCCAMBRIDGE-

NRHA 1850: Novice Horse Non Pro Level 2 - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $300.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 718 CG TOP HAND KATHY MORGAN 71.50 COUNTRY SQUIRE FARMS, $179.46

2 885 SMART ETTA RACHEL STREET 71.00 RACHEL STREET$139.58

3T 683 ANNIES MISS SKEET LARRY T GRUNTZ 70.00 LARRY T GRUNTZ$39.88

3T 851 SOMEDAY WELL KNOW THOMAS F DALEY 70.00 THOMAS F DALEY$39.88

5 875 AMILLION GUNS SCOTT NIEKAMP 69.50 SCOTT NIEKAMP

6 802 SMART LIKE EINSTEIN LINDSAY M BAAR 69.00 NICHOLAS BAAR

7 825 MIA MAGNUM HOLLY PHILLIPS 68.50 HOLLY PHILLIPS

8T 816 LOTSA BIG DREAM SARAH YU 0.00 SARAH YU

8T 132 CUSTOMS SUN LAUREN MCCAMBRIDGE- 0.00 LAUREN MCCAMBRIDGE-

NRHA 3100: Youth 13 & Under - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 669 DUAL SPARK JEWEL RONNY LANE COLSTON 72.00 KEVIN M COLSTON

2 726 A BUENO CHIC AVA COUGHLIN 70.00 AVA COUGHLIN

3 735 OUTLAW JUICY WALES HALEY TURNER 69.50 LUKE TURNER

4T 855 SPINING AFFAIR CLAUDIA SHASSBERGER 69.00 MICHELLE A SHASSBERGER

4T 844 RR STAR PLAYER GABE JOHNSON 69.00 DANE JOHNSON

6T 779 COWGIRLS CODE RONNY LANE COLSTON 68.50 KEVIN M COLSTON

6T 749 GUNS SUGAR CHEX ABIGAIL HARDY 68.50 ABIGAIL HARDY

8 751 SHINEY BAY GUM RONNY LANE COLSTON 68.00 KEVIN M COLSTON

9 845 SHINE MACHINE GRACIE CASEBOLT 67.00 ROBERT M GELLART

10 789 A LITTLE MORE TALK RILEY DABO 66.50 RILEY DABO

11T 668 MR SLIDDIN HOLLYWOOD GRACE M SCHROECK 0.00 GRACE M SCHROECK

11T 805 WRANGLERS ROWDY WHIZ JOCELYN CANTER 0.00 JOCELYN CANTER

NRHA 3200: Youth 14 - 18 - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 736 MR MOTH MONEY MIKAYLA LOUISE KLEMP 73.00 MIKAYLA LOUISE KLEMP

2 739 SAIL ON SMART CHIC CONNOR HOBBY 72.50 CONNOR HOBBY

3 698 HIDE N SPOOK GABRI KAMMERER 71.50 BILL (WILLIAM M) BRADLEY

4 806 NIMBLE WALLA WALLA JORDAN ROEDER 70.00 JANINE LADD-ROEDER

5T 765 ALILBITOFHOLLYWOOD MADISON HORNER 68.50 MADISON HORNER

5T 860 SUNSHINE AND WHIZKEY MC KENZIE DUNCAN 68.50 MC KENZIE DUNCAN

7 810 ANGELS GUNFIRE MADISON PENDLETON 67.50 MADISON PENDLETON

8 853 SAILIN WEST LANE GERSCHUTZ 65.50 LANE GERSCHUTZ/LG 
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9 849 LEYENDA OLENA MADISON VANASDAL 63.50 JANIE VANASDA

10T 638 SHINING WRANGLER ARDITH AMON 0.00 ARDITH AMON

10T 709 COLONEL TINSELTOWN RACHEL SKRIBISKI 0.00 SUSAN M FLYNN

10T 705 TINSEL LILY TAYLOR ROEDER 0.00 TAYLOR ROEDER

10T 869 GUNNERS STAR GABRI KAMMERER 0.00 BILL (WILLIAM M) BRADLEY

10T 831 MADE BY MERCEDES OLIVER N STOUT 0.00 OLIVER N STOUT

NRHA 3300: Rookie Youth - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 726 A BUENO CHIC AVA COUGHLIN 70.00 AVA COUGHLIN

2 735 OUTLAW JUICY WALES HALEY TURNER 69.50 LUKE TURNER

3 749 GUNS SUGAR CHEX ABIGAIL HARDY 68.50 ABIGAIL HARDY

4 845 SHINE MACHINE GRACIE CASEBOLT 67.00 ROBERT M GELLART

5 789 A LITTLE MORE TALK RILEY DABO 66.50 RILEY DABO

6 849 LEYENDA OLENA MADISON VANASDAL 63.50 JANIE VANASDA

7 840 HEZA NIMBLE MELODY ANN WALCOTT 61.00 ANN WALCOTT

8T 668 MR SLIDDIN HOLLYWOOD GRACE M SCHROECK 0.00 GRACE M SCHROECK

8T 805 WRANGLERS ROWDY WHIZ JOCELYN CANTER 0.00 JOCELYN CANTER

8T 831 MADE BY MERCEDES OLIVER N STOUT 0.00 OLIVER N STOUT

NRHA 5300: Rookie Level 1 - Shown: 22

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 843 MAGNUMS BIG DREAM ASHLIE EBERLE 71.00 ASHLEY EBERLE$57.46

2T 791 TS MOON RIDER SUSIE EVERISS 69.50 SUSIE EVERISS$36.81

2T 835 WHIZOMATIC   JUSTIN M STREET 69.50 JUSTIN M STREET$36.81

4T 855 SPINING AFFAIR CLAUDIA SHASSBERGER 69.00 MICHELLE A SHASSBERGER$16.16

4T 865 ONE STEADY CHIC JOSH G.B. ENSMINGER 69.00 CRYSTAL L & JOSH G.B. $16.16

4T 714 WISKEY N LACE KATELIN KUNZE 69.00 KATELIN KUNZE$16.16

7T 863 SMOKIN WITH ROYALTY STEPHANIE P RAINES 68.50 STEPHANIE RAINES

7T 667 DUN WITH JUICE MOLLY WAGNER 68.50 MOLLY WAGNER

9 858 JEWELS HOT DOC KRISTINA SCHNEIDER 68.00 THE UNIVERSITY OF 

10 818 JOKES ON WALLA JULIE RINGER 67.50 JULIE RINGER

11 638 SHINING WRANGLER ARDITH AMON 67.00 ARDITH AMON

12 783 WHIZ N HOME CHRISTINE KOFRON 66.50 CHRISTINE KOFRON

13T 686 DOLLYWOOD JAC SARAH K GWILLIAMS 66.00 KATHLEEN DONNELLY

13T 762 SAILOR IN COMMAND NANCY BUSHEE 66.00 DAVID BUSHEE

15T 811 OAKIES POCO CHLOE JACOB KAMM 65.50 WHITNEY LAUCK

15T 688 SKEETS NIFTY BRITTANY RAY 65.50 BETHONY PARK

17 528 Roostalution MICHELLE BRIDGES 64.50 MICHELLE BRIDGES

18 888 KATIE GUNS OLIVIA LANGLEY 60.50 OLIVIA LANGLEY

19 266 ROYAL TOPSAIL CHIC MICHAEL VANDEBERG 60.00 MICHAEL VANDEBERG

20 758 MOTOWN MARSHAL LISA ROSE VANSTONE 58.00 LISA VANSTONE

21T 225 RUFN JUICE CHERIE LALONE 0.00 CHERIE LALONE

21T 819 KAHLUA SURPRISE DAVID BUSHEE 0.00 DAVID BUSHEE

NRHA 5301: Prime Time Rookie - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 729 GUNS SMOKIN CHEX VICTORIA MURFELLO 70.00 VICTORIA MURFELLO$12.40

2 774 HOLD YOUR GUN STEADY SUSAN ELLIOTT 69.00 SUSAN ELLIOTT$9.64
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3 762 SAILOR IN COMMAND NANCY BUSHEE 66.00 DAVID BUSHEE$5.51

4 722 DUN IT ON A WAVE KAREN HIGNETT 65.50 KAREN HIGNETT

5 266 ROYAL TOPSAIL CHIC MICHAEL VANDEBERG 60.00 MICHAEL VANDEBERG

6 225 RUFN JUICE CHERIE LALONE 0.00 CHERIE LALONE

NRHA 5310: Rookie Level 2 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 843 MAGNUMS BIG DREAM ASHLIE EBERLE 71.00 ASHLEY EBERLE$26.22

2 886 MAJOR CROME VICTOR GOTHE 70.50 JULIE RINGER$19.67

3 729 GUNS SMOKIN CHEX VICTORIA MURFELLO 70.00 VICTORIA MURFELLO$13.11

4 774 HOLD YOUR GUN STEADY SUSAN ELLIOTT 69.00 SUSAN ELLIOTT$6.56

5 667 DUN WITH JUICE MOLLY WAGNER 68.50 MOLLY WAGNER

6 686 DOLLYWOOD JAC SARAH K GWILLIAMS 66.00 KATHLEEN DONNELLY

7T 722 DUN IT ON A WAVE KAREN HIGNETT 65.50 KAREN HIGNETT

7T 688 SKEETS NIFTY BRITTANY RAY 65.50 BETHONY PARK

9 528 Roostalution MICHELLE BRIDGES 64.50 MICHELLE BRIDGES

10 225 RUFN JUICE CHERIE LALONE 0.00 CHERIE LALONE

NRHA 9903: CORHA Green I - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 663 COLONEL TOMBOY MIRANDA ST JOHN 69.50 BRIGITT ST JOHN

2 807 WHIZZIN ME LUCK JESSICA MAIYER 68.00 JESSICA MAIYER

3 828 ROOSTER WILSON KAYLEE ADAMEK 67.50 RICHARD (OLLIE) GRIFFITH

4 832 RW SMOKE KAREN L BOWERS 63.50 KAREN L BOWERS

5 871 BADGERS CROCKETT RACHEL BAUGHMAN 48.00 RACHEL BAUGHMAN

6 823 LC ROCKSTAR CONNIE KELLING 0.00 CONNIE KELLING

NRHA 9906: CORHA Green II - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 666 PEPPYGUNS MOONSHADOW ALLISON K DUSHA 71.50 ALLISON K DUSHA

2 801 ON BOOT HILL CASSIE GLASSFORD 70.50 CASSIE GLASSFORD

3 671 BIG AND SMART ANNA WOODRUM 69.50 JANA TUCKERMAN

4T 828 ROOSTER WILSON KAYLEE ADAMEK 69.00 RICHARD (OLLIE) GRIFFITH

4T 837 CJ RIO ZAN BAR GUN LUKE GINGERICH 69.00 LUKE GENGERICH

6 861 MAJOR LEAGUE SCOUT ANGELICA NIEMOCIENSKI 68.50 ANGELINA NIEMOCIENSKI

7T 852 TWO DS MAGIC JOHN T MC PHERON 68.00 JOHN MC PHERSON

7T 810 ANGELS GUNFIRE MADISON PENDLETON 68.00 MADISON PENDLETON

7T 829 CNF LENAS PEPPY DOC REECE BORGIA 68.00 KEITH CEDDIA

10 265 SHEZA CHEXINIC CODY MICHAEL VANDEBERG 67.50 MICHAEL VANDEBERG

11 821 ROOSTER OTE SANDRA PHILLIPS 65.00 HOLLY PHILLIPS

12 761 SMART SKIER AMELIA BARANSKI 64.50 LESLIE DARROW

13 840 HEZA NIMBLE MELODY ANN WALCOTT 63.50 ANN WALCOTT

14 832 RW SMOKE KAREN L BOWERS 63.00 KAREN L BOWERS

15 690 KRYPTONITE LOADED CHLOE E VANSTONE 59.50 LISA ROSE VANSTONE

16T 765 ALILBITOFHOLLYWOOD MADISON HORNER 0.00 MADISON HORNER

16T 496 WHIZZIN R CASH AWAY GRACE TACHIKAWA 0.00 GRACE TACHIKAWA

NRHA 9915: Jackpot Mare - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 917 SHOOTING SPARKS STEPHEN T SIADIK JR 71.50 LARRY BAUGHMAN$45.00
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2 814 I CAN CAN YOU JESSE L WESTFALL 70.00 JESSE L WESTFALL$30.00

3 875 AMILLION GUNS SCOTT NIEKAMP 69.50 SCOTT NIEKAMP

4 776 I HOPE I CAN CAN MOLLY WAGNER 68.50 JESSE L WESTFALL

5 852 TWO DS MAGIC JOHN T MC PHERON 67.50 JOHN MC PHERSON

NRHA 9916: CORHA Green Horse - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 823 LC ROCKSTAR RON KOHLHOFF 67.00 CONNIE KELLING$37.50

2 670 SHEZA HOLLYWOOD HOTTIE MICHAEL DARROW 65.00 MICHAEL DARROW$25.00

3 859 A PINES PROMISE TREVOR STOLL 62.00 ELIZABETH & JACOB 

4T 834 SIENNA TWIST D.R. TREVOR STOLL 0.00 COLTER STABLES LLC

4T 715 HELLO YANKEE BRIGITTE ST JOHN 0.00 BRIGITT ST JOHN

NRHA 9917: Jackpot Gelding - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 864 CHICS LIL TRASH DANE G JOHNSON 72.00 JUNE KRETZSCHMER$22.50

2 718 CG TOP HAND KATHY MORGAN 71.50 COUNTRY SQUIRE FARMS, $15.00

3 826 SOPHISTIKATT MARCUS ALLEN JR 70.50 MARCUS ALLEN JR

NRHA 10001: Green Reiner Level 2 - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 666 PEPPYGUNS MOONSHADOW ALLISON K DUSHA 71.50 ALLISON K DUSHA

2 828 ROOSTER WILSON KAYLEE ADAMEK 69.00 RICHARD (OLLIE) GRIFFITH

3 798 SMART CHICKS READY ALAN DURDEN 68.50 THE UNIVERSITY OF 

4T 800 GUNNERS SILVER STAR JO ELLEN COBB 68.00 JO ELLEN COBB

4T 810 ANGELS GUNFIRE MADISON PENDLETON 68.00 MADISON PENDLETON

4T 829 CNF LENAS PEPPY DOC REECE BORGIA 68.00 KEITH CEDDIA

7 265 SHEZA CHEXINIC CODY MICHAEL VANDEBERG 67.50 MICHAEL VANDEBERG

8 865 ONE STEADY CHIC CRYSTAL L ENSMINGER 66.00 CRYSTAL L & JOSH G.B. 

9 821 ROOSTER OTE SANDRA PHILLIPS 65.00 HOLLY PHILLIPS

10 690 KRYPTONITE LOADED CHLOE E VANSTONE 59.50 LISA ROSE VANSTONE

11T 496 WHIZZIN R CASH AWAY GRACE TACHIKAWA 0.00 GRACE TACHIKAWA

11T 225 RUFN JUICE CHERIE LALONE 0.00 CHERIE LALONE

NRHA 10002: Green Reiner Level 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 801 ON BOOT HILL CASSIE GLASSFORD 70.50 CASSIE GLASSFORD

2 828 ROOSTER WILSON KAYLEE ADAMEK 69.00 RICHARD (OLLIE) GRIFFITH

3 807 WHIZZIN ME LUCK JESSICA MAIYER 67.50 JESSICA MAIYER

4T 865 ONE STEADY CHIC CRYSTAL L ENSMINGER 66.00 CRYSTAL L & JOSH G.B. 

4T 754 SUGAR LUVS TO PARTY KRISTINA DYE 66.00 LES LEWIS

6 695 SKEETSAFRENTIK CHRIS CAVIN 65.50 CHRIS CAVIN

7 821 ROOSTER OTE SANDRA PHILLIPS 65.00 HOLLY PHILLIPS

8 756 HOLLYS LITTLE LEGEND KRISTINA DYE 63.00 KRISTENA M DYE

9 496 WHIZZIN R CASH AWAY GRACE TACHIKAWA 0.00 GRACE TACHIKAWA


